

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25707/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2010 in RFA No.1170/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHARNAPPA(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANNABASAPPA(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv (NOT PRESENT)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RA letter has been circulated by Mr. Anil Kumar
Tandale, advocate for the respondent Nos. 4 to 9, praying
for time.List the matter beyond ensuing summer vacation as
prayed.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master