

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1114/2015

SHARNAPPA(D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANNABASAPPA(D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 8242/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 25079/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 26320/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 09-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Devdatt Kamat, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nishanth Patil, AOR
Mr.Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr.Chirag Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Dr.Sushil Balwada, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.07.2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR